
• Identity-preserved acreage
contract with Perdue for delivery to
Perdue Agribusiness soybean crush
plant or designated elevator.



• Farm storage contracts or harvest
delivery contracts available.

• Buyer’s call contracts from on-
farm storage. 
• Grain purchase contract will be
between Perdue and Grower.
•   Premium paid with grain
settlement.

Discounts and delivery
parameters for grade and

moisture in effect at time of
delivery to apply.

NEW FOR 2023

MOISTURE SPECS

DELIVERY TIME FRAME

Below are the highlights of the Perdue AgriBusiness’ bushel premium offer on

identity preserved high oleic soybeans. 

DEMAND HAS NEVER BEEN HIGHER 
FOR U.S. GROWN PLENISH® OR SOYLEIC® SOYBEANS.

$1.15/bushel
Buyers Call
$1.00/bushel
Harvest Delivery

14% max moisture

September 2023 - July 2024

PREMIUM

Contracting High Oleic Soybeans Acres
in Virginia and North Carolina



LOCATION

LOCATION

See your Perdue or Pioneer sales professional or

go to Pioneer.com/Plenish to find out more about

Plenish high oleic soybeans and help improve 
the profit potential of your farm.

ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

DELIVERY WINDOW

DELIVERY WINDOW
Parksley, VA


Tappahannock, VA

Perdue AgriBusiness
Perdue AgriBusiness

Perdue AgriBusiness
Perdue AgriBusiness

April Cheesman
866-816-7946 (Office) 
410-430-0041 (Cell)
april.cheesman@perdue.com

Stephen Fletcher 
252-943-3061 (Office)
252-943-7990 (Cell)
stephen.fletcher@perdue.com

Stephen Fletcher IV
540-642-6434 (Office)
252-945-1163 (Cell)
stephen.fletcherIV@perdue.com

Harvest Delivery
Buyers Call

Buyers Call
                     Buyers Call

 
Dana Marshall
252-741-6013 (Office)
443-359-2916 (Cell)
dana.marshall@perdue.com

Christian Overton
252-301-0536 (Cell)
christian.overton@perdue.com

Scott Raubenstine
410-422-8803 (Cell)
scott.raubenstine@perdue.com

SOYLEIC ® is a registered trademark of the Missouri Soybean Merchandising Council and is used here with permission. Pioneer® brand products are provided subject to the terms and conditions of purchase which
part of the labeling and purchase documents. TM ® Trademarks of Corteva Agriscience and its affiliated companies. © 2021 Corteva. 

Virginia

North Carolina

Grow Plenish® or Soyleic®

high oleic soybeans and your

farm’s profit potential

Cofield, NC
Greenville, NC

PERDUE CONTACTS

PIONEER CONTACTS
UFA - Joslyn Miller
Richmond, VA
919-616-7921
joslyn.miller@corteva.com

Landon Heath
Midlothian, VA
804-298-4598
landon.heath@corteva.com

DELIVERY LOCATIONS

www.soyleic.com www.perduehealthyoils.com

UFD - Peter Linde
Winston Salem, NC
352-318-3522
peter.linde@corteva.com


